
NOTICE OF CONTEST OF LIEN 
(Section 713.22(2), F.S.) 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COUNTY OF SEMINOLE 

TO: 

You are notified that the undersigned contests the claim of lien filed by you on  

,   (year), and recorded in Official Records 

Book    , Page    , of the public records of Seminole County, 

Florida, and that the time within which you may file suit to enforce your lien is limited to 60 

days from the date of service of this notice. 

DATED this   day of ,  . 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COUNTY OF SEMINOLE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE FOREGOING NOTICE 
OF CONTEST OF LIEN HAS BEEN FURNISHED TO _________________________________ 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
_______________________________________________________________________________, 
BY CERTIFIED MAIL ON THE _______ DAY OF ____________________________, 20_____. 

GRANT MALOY 
CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT & COMPTROLLER 
SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA 

___________________________
Deputy Clerk

RD0921.027

Print Name:
Owner's Name:

     Address:

Signature


	contest lien acknowldegment
	Page 1

	Notice_of_Contest_of_Lien
	STATE OF FLORIDA


	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 
	5: 
	7: 
	6: 
	9: 
	10: 
	8: 
	Reset Form: 
	11a: 
	11b: 
	11C: 
	11: 


